3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
W52000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor Wall Mounted
Up and Down Light
Housing: Die formed .050" aluminum welded

Up and Down Light
*Suffix catalog number with EX for core and coil epoxy filled ballast.
HOW TO ORDER
 Color
Suffix
BZ= Textured
Bronze
BL= Textured
Black
W= Sky White
SD= Silver
Other Consult
Factory
 Voltage
Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
5= 480V
7= 220V
8= Multi-Tap
wired for
277V
9= Multi-Tap
Unwired
0= 347V
Clear  tempered glass lens up and down
Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Wattage
W52013 HPS 70
W52014 HPS 100
W52015 HPS 150
W52023 MH 70
W52024 MH 100
W520215 MH 150
W520217 MH 175
Clear  tempered glass lens up tempered
prismatic Corning #73 lens down
Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Wattage
W52113 HPS 70
W52114 HPS 100
W52115 HPS 150
W52123 MH 70
W52124 MH 100
W521215 MH 150
W521217 MH 175
Clear  tempered Corning #73 lens up and
down
Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Wattage
W52213 HPS 70
W52214 HPS 100
W52215 HPS 150
W52223 MH 70
W52224 MH 100
W522215 MH 150
W522217 MH 175
Prismatic tempered Corning #73 lens up
clear tempered glass lens down